Datablad

Produktnamn
E-nummer
Produkttyp
GTIN

ETIM-klass

o
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Langd
Hojd
Bredd

Vikt

Trumaxel 8-ton 2200mm @76
1653003

142332

7332811205507

EC000245

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER

Kapasitet kg

Aksel @ mm

Lengde mm / Vekt kg
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< r
m

2200 mm
75 mm
75 mm

450009

8000

76

2200/ 45
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